UJII VU

COMPANY

WELL
LOCATION/FIELD
COUNTY
BOSPHION
SECTION

DATE

DEPTH DRILLER
LOG BOTTOM
LOG TOP

CASING DIAMETER :
CASING TYPE
CASING THICKNESS:

BIT SIZE
MAGNETIC DECL.
MATRIX DENSITY
NEUTRON MATRIX

WITNESSED BY

coreection made of -4.25 ft

: DGS OTHER SERVICES:
1 Gd53-03
: McKay Farm None
: Kent None
: DE
: None TOWNSHIP
1 02/22/06 PERMANENT DATUM
1 400
398.45 LOG MEASURED FROM: None
5.20 DRL MEASURED FROM: 0
0 LOGGING UNIT : None
> none FIELD OFFICE
RECORDED BY : PPMcL
: 6 BOREHOLE FLUID : 0
: 0 RM : 0
1271 RM TEMPERATURE : 0
: Dolomite MATRIX DELTA T 1 54

15 ft away from existing well - metal interferes with res to 250 f

RANGE

KB
DF
GL

FILE
TYPE

. None

. None
. None
: nla

: PROCESSED
1 8144A

THRESH: 50000

- MANY SERVICES PROVIDED SUBJECT TO STANDARD TERMS AND CONDITIONS




LATERAL

500

OHM-M

RES

500

OHM

RES(64N)

500

OHM-M

RES(16N)

500

OHM-M

FEET

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

SP

50)

MV

-60

GAMMA

200

API-GR




180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300
310
320
330
340
350
360
370
380




390

0 API-GR 200) OHM-M 500)
GAMMA RES(16N)

-60 MV 50| OHM-M 500
SP RES(64N)

OHM 500

RES

OHM-M 500)

FEET LATERAL




